C–4
Tel: (905) 820-6150 Toll Free: 1-800-363-1588
Fax: (905) 820-6142 www.techspan.ca
C
INSTALLATION
When heated above 120˚C, MAPO will shrink
unrestricted to 33% (3:1) of its supplied diameter.
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
& SPECIFICATIONS
MIL-DTL-23053/5 Chemical/Fluid Resistance
Expanded Recovered
Part # (D) (d) (W)
(add your Internal Internal Wall
colour code) Diameter Diameter Thickness
4' Pcs. IN.   (mm) IN.   (mm) IN.   (mm)
MAPO-400-_-IIL .400 (10.2) .150 (3.8) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-750-_-IIL .750 (19.0) .220 (5.6) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-1100-_-IIL 1.10 (27.9) .400 (10.2) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-1300-_-IIL 1.30 (33.0) .430 (11.0) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-1500-_-IIL 1.50 (38.1) .500 (12.7) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-1700-_-IIL 1.70 (43.2) .566 (14.4) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-2050-_-IIL 2.05 (52.1) .750 (19.0) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-2750-_-IIL 2.75 (69.8) 1.00 (25.4) .080 (2.0)
MAPO-3500-_-IIL 3.50 (88.9) 1.18 (30.0) .095 (2.4)
MAPO-4700-_-IIL 4.70 (119.4) 1.57 (39.9) .105 (2.6)
MAPO-6700-_-IIL 6.70 (170.2) 2.30 (58.4) .110 (2.8)
MAPO – HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Medium wall, adhesive lined, 3:1 shrink ratio,
crosslinked polyolefin heat shrinkable tubing.
DESCRIPTION